
1 戸  田  晴  登

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 2 114.19 56.75 57.44 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 4S 9.70 -0.78 8.92-1 -1 -1 0 -1

2 3A 8.00 -2.56 5.44-3 -4 -3 -3 -3

3 3Lz 5.90 -1.89 4.01-3 -4 -3 -3 -3

4 2Lo 1.70 -0.27 1.43-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.180 1 1 0 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

7 2A+1Eu+3S 8.91 X 0.69 9.602 2 1 2 1

8 2S+2A+SEQ 5.06 X 0.13 5.191 1 0 0 0

9 3T+2T 6.05 X -0.42 5.63-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.15 2.650 1 0 1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.571 0 0 0 0

12 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.632 0 1 1 1

60.62 56.75

Composition 3.33 5.755.75 5.25 5.75 6.00 6.00

Presentation 3.33 5.705.50 5.25 5.50 6.00 6.25

Skating Skills 3.33 5.805.50 5.50 5.75 6.25 6.00

57.44

2 松  尾  武  楼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

沖学園 1 90.67 46.71 43.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 -0.39 4.51-1 -1 -1 -1 0

2 3S+2T+2Lo 7.30 0.09 7.390 1 0 0 0

3 3F 5.30 -1.48 3.82-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

4 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.061 0 0 0 0

6 2A+2A+SEQ 6.60 -0.53 6.07-2 -2 -2 -2 0

7 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.00 6.050 0 0 0 0

8 CCSp4 3.20 0.13 3.331 1 0 0 0

9 3S 4.73 X -1.20 3.53-3 -4 -3 -2 -2

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 0 0

11 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

12 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

50.58 46.71

Composition 3.33 4.404.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50

Presentation 3.33 4.354.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 3.33 4.454.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.75

43.96

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 選手権男子
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兼 第81回国民スポーツ大会冬季大会スケート競技 フィギュア部門
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